

## Society of Wetland Scientists Professional Certification Program, Inc

renews the designation

## **Professional Wetland Scientist**

For

## **Geoffrey T. Gray**

In recognition of all the professional requirements approved by the Society of Wetland Scientists Certification Renewal Program, and verified by the Society's Certification Renewal Review Panel.

Professional Wetland Scientist Number 3162 issued on 12/31/2019 and recertified on 6/20/2024.

Due to recertify again by 12/31/2029.

Haner Premiums

Ellen Hartig, SPWS President

Pat Frost, PWS Certification Renewal Chair